GARA SOCIALE US PRIMIERO E SAN MARTINO 2010

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

1 1

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 213

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 2
2 3

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

N o o

OO~ WN =
©

212

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

13
11
214
12
14

(&) IO B S I

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MICLET llaria

1

SANTACROCE Alessandro

1

AMBROSIN Sofia
BONINSEGNA Angela

2

DE ROSSI Linda
URSO Greta
MILANI Maddalena
MICLET Alessia
CADORIN Laura
ZORTEA Viola

6

LANATA Lucrezia
CEMIN Allegra
CALORE Vittoria
FONTANA Alessia
CADORIN Anna

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.
SUPER BABY FO
2006 TN TN30
SUPER BABY MO
2006 TN TN30
SUPER BABY F
2005 TN TN30
2005 TN TN30
SUPER BABY F1
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
SUPER BABY F2
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30

SOCIETA’

PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

S.MART

S.MART

S.MART
S.MART

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

F- 880
TEMPO ~ PUNTI  PUNTI

FINALE GARA TAB
3'36.00 100
1'40.74 100
1'25.95 100
3'02.93 80
1'01.97 100
1'08.40 80
1'11.07 60
1'17.47 50
1'32.97 45
1'40.97 40
1'00.17 100
1'02.32 80
1'09.53 60
1'13.17 50
1'18.53 45

G8/1

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ISCRITTI ... 5
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 21 PASCOTTO Tommaso
2 15 BETTEGA Alessandro
3 20 NAMI Luca
4 16 COSSA Roberto
5 22 GRISOTTO Paolo
6 23 BOGHETTO Alberto
7 17 MOTT Andrea
8 18 LOSS Bruno
ISCRITTI ... 8
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 25 CARRARO Antonio
2 26 TOFFOL Leonardo
3 29 DEBERTOLIS Filippo
4 28 TAVERNARO Edoardo
5 31 SALVADORI Alessio
6 30 TOMASINI Mirko
7 27 TAUFER Andrea
ISCRITTI ... 7
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 38 LALFM FINI Anna
2 36 LALFL ZANICHELI Arianna
3 37 ZANOLLA Alice
ISCRITTI ... 3
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 45 HACFV FIETTA Ludovica
2 42 HACFD ZORTEA Ester
3 43 HA4DE LANATA Ludovica
4 44 ZANELLA Sara
5 47 BOVIO Gaia
6 46 NAMI Katia
7 41 COSSA Valentina

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

SUPER BABY M1

2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30
2004 TN TN30

SUPER BABY M2

2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30
2003 TN TN30

BABY FEMMINILE 1

2002 TN TN30
2002 TN TN30
2002 TN TN30

BABY FEMMINILE 2

2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

TEMPO
FINALE
S.MART 1'00.27
S.MART 1'00.71
S.MART 1'04.52
S.MART 1'07.96
S.MART 1'08.40
S.MART 1'12.95
S.MART 1'13.83
S.MART 1'41.85
S.MART 56.94
S.MART 57.50
S.MART 1'02.59
S.MART 1'07.33
S.MART 1'07.88
S.MART 1'13.70
S.MART 1'29.72
S.MART 52.18
S.MART 53.81
S.MART 57.03
S.MART 46.46
S.MART 50.12
S.MART 55.95
S.MART 57.87
S.MART 58.78
S.MART 1'01.69
S.MART 1'05.93

F= 880
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32

100
80
60
50
45
40
36

100
80
60

100
80
60
50
45
40
36

G8/2

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE = COGNOME e NOME

ISCRITTI ... 7
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 54 GRISOTTO Francesco
2 53 PASCOTTO Leonardo
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 65 EAETO SANTACROCE Francesco
2 62 FA2NV SVAIZER Cristian
3 66 DE ROSSI Niccolo
4 67 LA713 URSO Leonardo
5 64 FA3TH DALLABETTA Marcello
6 68 HAA2H ZULIAN Giovanni
7 60 FA2KP CEMIN Leopoldo
8 63 GUBERT Francesco
ISCRITTI ... 8
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

1 72 FA1E6 FUSARI Emma

2 73 CARRARO Mariavittoria
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI ... 0

1 77 AA4MT FERRAZZI Francesca
2 76  91H2P CEMIN Giuditta

ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

BABY MASCHILE 1

2002 TN TN30
2002 TN TN30

BABY MASCHILE 2

2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30
2001 TN TN30

CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE 1

2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30

CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE 2

1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

TEMPO

FINALE

54.11
1'09.76

46.67
47.69
49.56
49.88
50.32
50.98
58.19
1'01.31

47.40
59.08

47.10
50.92

F= 880
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

100
80

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32

100
80

100
80

G8/3

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM

NUM

PETT  CODICE

FA39H
EAH6M
FA1ES
DA49J
LAD22

HA4VH
EA33Y
CA8J2
CAAC3
EA13X
HA4VJ

HA4DD

AA2AW
CAK7R
91HE6
HACFX
LAD21

AA1ZM
9A8YE
CA2P0
DA3EK
CA320

1 85

2 83

3 84

4 82

5 80

6 81
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 95

2 92

3 93

4 98

5 9%

6 97

7 96

8 90

9 9
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 102

2 105

3 101

4 103

5 104
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 115

2 117

3 116

4 114

5 110

6 118

7 112

8 113
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ZUGNITAURO Pietro
MERLER Gregorio
FUSARI Alessandro
SPERANDIO Gabriele
BRIGHETTI Gianmarco
CENTA Andrea Remo

6

STEVANIN Riccardo
BAGGETTO Gabriel
MERLER Jacopo
TROVATO Lorenzo
SEGAT Simone
ZAMPIERI Cristian
ZANOLLA Nicolo
LANATA Giorgio
DALDON Enrico

Massimo

9

0

SIMION Eva
BERALDO Erica
VEDOVE Marianna
FACCIONI Angela
BRIGHETTI Ginevra

5

SVAIZER Nicholas
GIUGGIOLI Matteo
VICINELLI Raul
STOMPANATO Michele Remo
BONINSEGNA Samuele
ZANICHELI Francesco
ZAGONEL Walter

SIMON Pietro

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE 1

2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30
2000 TN TN30

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE 2

1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30
1999 TN TN30

RAGAZZ| - FEMMINILE

1997 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1997 TN TN30

RAGAZZ| - MASCHILE

1997 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1998 TN TN30
1997 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO
PRIMIERO

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART
S.MART

TEMPO
FINALE

45.29
45.80
46.12
46.83
52.20
1'01.33

44.73
45.56
46.03
46.73
46.94
48.95
49.11
49.47
54.06

42.85
43.30
43.44
43.79
45.64

41.37
42.96
43.98
45.06
46.94
47.53
50.21
52.98

F= 880
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

100
80
60
50
45
40

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29

100
80
60
50
45

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32

G8/4

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE = COGNOME e NOME

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

1 120 85DD6 DALLABETTA Marianna

ISCRITTI ... 1
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

1 129 85DAX SPERANDIO Sebastiano
2 124  680AP DEBERTOLIS Andrea
3 123 DAJ6F FUSARI Riccardo

ISCRITTI ... 3

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI 0
1 138 649M5 TRENTINI Maria Elena
2 133 85DH7 BERALDO Elena
3 137 649M7 TAUFER Angela
4 134 SPAGGIARI Maria
5 136 72XX7 CECCO Giulia

ISCRITTI ... 5

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI 0

1 141 536MC BROCH Oscar
2 142 649M9 SIMON Rolando
3 147 649RT DALLA SEGA Alessandro

ISCRITTI ... 3
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

1 152 539TE SPERANDIO Consuelo
2 151 SPAGGIARI Carolina

ISCRITTI ... 2

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE

1995 TN TN30

ALLIEVI - MASCHILE

1995 TN TN30
1996 TN TN30
1995 TN TN30

ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1994 TN TN30
1994 TN TN30
1993 TN TN30
1994 TN TN30
1994 TN TN30

ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

1994 TN TN30
1994 TN TN30
1993 TN TN30

JUNIORES - FEMMINILE

1992 TN TN30
1991 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

TEMPO
FINALE

41.43

40.03
41.72
42.03

42.00
42.53
43.54
44.78
45.38

4117
42.21
42.37

40.60
1'02.35

F= 880
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

100

100
80
60

100
80
60
50
45

100
80
60

100
80

G8/5

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 155  5366L
2 156  649LC

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 162
2 164

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

171
170
169
165

AN =

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

180
182
177
181
179
175
187
183
178
10 176
11 184
12 186

00N O WN =

©

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0
0

0

SCALET Enrico
ZAGONEL Mattia

2

PERAZZOLO Silvana
LONER Roberta

2

0

DALLA SEGA Francesco
RATTIN Filippo

ZULIAN Francesco
RATTIN Domenico

4

TOFFOL Anna
MASON Selvaggia
GORTENUTI Erica
FONTANA Francesca
GHENO Elisa
CECCO Adriana
TOSETTO Beatrice
SARGENTINI Virginia
FONTANA Marta
FACCIONI Paola
GHIRINGHELLI Arianna
DAPRA' Alessia

12

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

JUNIORES - MASCHILE

1992 TN TN30
1992 TN TN30

SENIORES - FEMMINILE

1974 TN TN30
1973 TN TN30

SENIORES - MASCHILE

1981 TN TN30
1980 TN TN30
1970 TN TN30
1977 TN TN30

MASTER - FEMMINILI

1966 TN TN30
1968 TN TN30
1965 TN TN30
1963 TN TN30
1965 TN TN30
1969 TN TN30
1966 TN TN30
1968 TN TN30
1960 TN TN30
1955 TN TN30
1967 TN TN30
1969 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

TEMPO
FINALE

42.08
42.33

58.56
1'01.57

39.15
45.78
47.42
48.04

46.91
47.07
48.12
51.11
52.17
52.77
53.04
54.71
54.95
56.35
57.30
58.33

F= 880
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

100
80

100
80

100
80
60
50

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22

G8/6

Data processing 'FISI'



POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE = COGNOME e NOME

SQUALIFICATI 0
1 203 LUCIAN Enzo
2 204 FINI  Alessandro
3 191 ZANELLA Marco
4 196 TROVATO Enzo
5 216 BRIGHETTI Ginapiero
6 197 URSO Simone
7 199 CARRARO Gianluca
8 193 FACCIONI Daniele
9 198 ZAMPIERI Gianni
10 192 CECCO Marco
11 195 LANATA Luigi
12 200 ZUGNITAURO Ludovico
13 194 FUSARI Corrado
14 215 STEVANIN Maurizio
15 190 BAGGETTO Andrea
ISCRITTI ... 15
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
1 210 BALDAZZINI Giorgio
2 21 GORTENUTI Arturo
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

03-04-2010 / SAN MARTINO - COL VERDE

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

MASTER - MASCHILI

1964 TN TN30
1962 TN TN30
1967 TN TN30
1963 TN TN30
1959 TN TN30
1962 TN TN30
1963 TN TN30
1955 TN TN30
1964 TN TN30
1968 TN TN30
1961 TN TN30
1967 TN TN30
1962 TN TN30
1963 TN TN30
1966 TN TN30

SUPERMASTER - MASCHILE

1941 TN TN30
1936 TN TN30

SOCIETA'

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

PRIMIERO S.MART
PRIMIERO S.MART

TEMPO
FINALE

45.51
45.89
47.81
48.05
48.80
49.07
51.20
52.44
52.67
53.86
54.87
54.94
55.14
57.45
1'39.53

48.35
1'00.78

F= 880
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16

100
80

G8/7

Data processing 'FISI'



